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MIWAP295-13 Ninoe armoricana
Ninoe armoricana
Ninoe chilensis

Ninoe nigripes
Ninoe leptognatha

88
97

100

100

81

100

96

100

100

52

100

98

100

77

98

73

67

100

10081

96

60

97

89

53

76

100

100

98

100

74

97

100

100

87

74

95

POLNB827-14 Scoletoma fragilis
LUPH016-21Scoletoma fragilis

MIWAP377-13 Gallardoneris sp. 
MIWAP376-13 Gallardoneris sp.

MIWAP380-13 Gallardoneris sp. 

MIWAP379-13 Gallardoneris sp.

Scoletoma zonata
Scoletoma tetraura

LUPH001-20 Helmutneris vadum
LUPH002-20 Helmutneris vadum

MIWAP352-13 Hilbigneris sp.
LUPH014-21 Hilbigneris sp.

MIWAP353-13 Hilbigneris sp.

SKAG032-11 Abyssoninoe cf. hibernica
POLNB1742-15 Abyssoninoe cf. scopa 
POLNB779-14 Abyssoninoe cf. scopa

MIWAP345-13 Lumbrineris sp.
MIWAP291-13 Lumbrineris sp.

Lumbrineris inflata

Lumbrineris latreilli

MIWAP289-13 Lumbrineris sp.

MIWAP325-13 Lumbrinerides sp.

LUPH003-21 Augeneria algida
EUNI006-21 Augeneria algida 

MIWAP298-13 Augeneria albidentata

MIWAP335-13 Augeneria albidentata
MIWAP334-13 Augeneria albidentata 

POLNB932-14 Augeneria cf. tentaculata

POLNB1745-15 Augeneria cf. tentaculata

POLNB591-14 Augeneria cf. tentaculata

MIWAP330-13 Lumbrineriopsis sp.
EUNI012-21 Lumbrineriopsis sp. 

LUPH015-21 Lumbrineriopsis sp.
Eunice rubra

Nothria conchylega
Tainokia logachevae

Glycera alba
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Lumbrineridae gen. sp.
Lumbrineris mixochaeta

MIWAP303-13 Lumbrineridae gen. sp.


